5°TROFEO COMUNE BAGNATICABG FEMMINILE G1-G6

Squadra

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

Totale

ALMENNO S.B.

3

6

OSSANESGA

GAZZANIGHESE

TEAM SERIO

VILLONGO

SFORZATICA

BOLGARE

BREMBILLESE

0OSIO SOTTO

ROMANESE

FULGOR

PERACCHI SOVERE

CARAVAGGIO

USC CARAVAGGIO

PAGNONCELLI

CICLOTEAM

CALUSCHESE

S.MARCO VERTOVA

ALBANO

SPIRANO

CARAVAGGIO OFF R.

TREVIGLIESE
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